
DATA SHEETS

STORAGE

PRODUCT NAME:

KEY FEATURES:

PRODUCT CODE/S:

DETAILS:

32 AMP 110V INDUSTRIAL EXTENSTION LEAD

LIGHTWEIGHT ALTERNATIVE TO A CABLE REEL
DEFENDER DESIGNED AND MANUFACTURED PLUGS AND COUPLERS
CABLE PERFORMS AT LOW TEMPERATURES GIVING SAFETY ALL YEAR ROUND
INGRESS RATING - IP46
TESTED ONSITE FOR USABILITY, DURABILITY AND RELIABILITY

EL2108AP32: SAFELINE 110V INDUSTRIAL EXTENSTION LEAD 40 M 110V PONY 
LEAD PLUG  AND SOCKET 32 AMP 2.5MM CABLE

IP44 LED

L110mm

L131mm

W55m

W70mm

Ø6mm

Ø50mmBRAND SAFELINE

CABLE LENGTH 40 m / 14m

COLOUR Yellow

CONDUCTOR AREA 2.5 MM²

CURRENT RATING 32 A

IP RATING IP44

Pack Size 1

Parent Colour Yellow

Pieces in Pack/Case 1

Product Type Extension Lead

Rated Voltage 110 V


